M M FORGINGS LIMITED

SVK TOWERS, A 24/25, THIRU VI KA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 32 Phone: 91-44-71601000 E-Mail: corporate@mmforgings.com CIN L51102TN1946PLC001473

Date: 30 January 2021

The Deputy General Manager	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Corporate Relationship Department.	'Exchange Plaza', Bandra – Kurla
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,	Complex,
Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers,	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
First Floor, New Trading Wing, Dalal	
Street, MUMBAI –400 001	

Dear Sirs,

Ref.: NSE : Security code- MMFL -EQ; BSE : Security Code -522241

Sub.: Advertisement of Notice of Board Meeting reg.

Please find enclosed the advertisement clippings of the Notice of the Board Meeting, to consider and approve the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2020, published in Trinity Mirror and Makkal kural on 29 January 2021.

This is for your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For M M FORGINGS LIMITED

J.SUMATHI COMPANY SECRETARY



third quarter of FY20. ended December 2020, the



M M FORGINGS LIMITED

SVK TOWERS, A 25, Thiru Vi ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai– 600032 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 08 February 2021, to consider and approve the Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31 December 2020.

For M M FORGINGS LIMITED, Sd. J.Sumathi

COMPANY SECRETARY

Place: Chennai Date: 28 January 2021

எஸ்.பாஸ்கரன் மனுதாரா்



150

எம் எம் போர்ஜிங்ஸ் லிமிடெட் எஸ்விகேடவாஸ், ஏ25, திரு.வி.க. தொழிற்பேட்டை, கிண்டி, சென்னை 600 032. அறிவிப்பு

31 டிசம்பர், 2020ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத தனியான மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளை பரிசீலித்து ஒப்புதல் அளிக்க கம்பெனி இயக்குளர்கள் குழு கூட்டம் திங்கட்கிழமை, 08 பிப்ரவரி 2021 அன்று நடைபெறுகிறது என்று இதன் மூலம் அறிவிக்கப்படுகிறது.

இடம்: சென்னை தேதி: 28 ஜனவரி 2021 எம் எம் போர்ஜிங்ஸ் லிமிடெட்டுக்காக ஒப்பம் J.சுமதி கம்பெனி செயலாளர்

கமிம்நாடு அரசு